LOS ANGELES

JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC - HQ JACQUES MARIE MAGE INC
927 N SYCAMORE AVE WAREHOUSE
LOS ANGELES, CA 90038 3751 S HILLST, UNITC
UNITED STATES LOS ANGELES, CA 90007
(213) 386-0087 UNITED STATES

BILLING ADDRESS:

Eye Boutique
Br. Hassan Optical LLC
Sheikh Zayed Road
Latifa Towers, 2305
AE. Trade Center First, Dubai
United Arab Emirates

Ship Date
9/13/2024
Invoice # Iltem #

INV-JMMUS-194141 JMMWY-26
INV-JMMUS-194142 JMMDS-7D
INV-JMMUS-194142 JMMFY-22
INV-JMMUS-194143 JMMEH-01
INV-JMMUS-194144 JMMZP-73M
INV-JMMUS-194144 JMMZP-73Y
INV-JMMUS-194145 JMMHLW-41
INV-JMMUS-194145 JMMHLW-88
INV-JMMUS-194145 JMMRTZ-26

SHIPPING ADDRESS:

Eye Boutique
Br. Hassan Optical LLC
Sheikh Zayed Road
Latifa Towers, 2305
AE. Trade Center First, Dubai
United Arab Emirates

Terms

Net 30

Description

Wesley, Shadow, Jet CR39, Sterling Silver - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

Dasan, Rhea, Bronze Gradient CR39, Silver - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

Flynn, Champagne, Mahogany CR39, Light Gold - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

Chelsea, NOIR, XX, STERLING SILVER - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

Zephirin, Crystal Turquoise, Grey Vintage, Silver - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

Zephirin, Yasiin, Green Glass, Silver - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

Hollywood , ASH , Superlight Blue CR39 , Sterling , George Cortina 2024 , SN:350 - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made
Hollywood , BRUNETTE , Superlight Grey CR39 , Sterling , George Cortina 2024 , SN:200 - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.00C

Ritz , CIEL , Cerulean CR39 , Sterling , George Cortina 2024 , SN:350 - H.S. CODE: 9004.10.0000-Made in Japan

EBJMMUS-105
INVOICE 9/12/2024

CONTACT:

rafic@eyeboutiqueme.com

Ship Via
EXW

Qty Unit Price Total
2.00 360.00 720.00

1.00 382.50 382.50
1.00 382.50 382.50
1.00 328.50 328.50
1.00 450.00 450.00
1.00 450.00 450.00
1.00 590.00 590.00
1.00 590.00 590.00

1.00 450.00 450.00

TOTAL QTY: 10

TOTAL INVOICE: $4,343.50
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